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Numer szkody ID szkody o

2/11/73/14
12/11/74/14
21/11/14/14
19/11/74/14
26/11/74/14
236/11/33/14
33/11/74/14
34/11/74/14
5/11/10/14
10/11/73/14
79/11/74/14
11/11/73/14

78/11/72/14

80/11/72/14
104/11/74/14
33/11/75/14
34/11/75/14
35/11/75/14
110/11/74/14

119/11/74/14

13/11/73/14

121/11/74/14
122/11/74/14

11/11/10/14
4/12/74/14

12/12/72/14
6/12/73/14

26/12/11/14
33/12/14/14

22/12/72/14
69/12/74/14
84/12/74/14
85/12/74/14
18/12/10/14

86/12/72/14
17/12/75/14

116/12/74/14
904/12/33/14
126/12/74/14
128/12/14/14

10086225 R
10087711 R
10089006 R
10089561 R
10091912 R
10093997 R
10094036 R
10094042 R
10108890 R
10109316 R
10109320 R
10109973 R

10114269 R

10114741 R
10118638 O
10119972 R
10119973 R
10119975 R
10122505 R
10124849 R
10124856 R
10124921 0
10125219 R
101353790
10138570 R

10141179 R
10142916 R
10147808 O
10151805 R

10155180 R
10163044 R
10171303 R
10171309 R
10171828 O

10179585 R
10180482 R
10184049 R
10184940 R
10186654 R
10189070 R
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Data szkody
04/02/2011
16/01/2011
23/02/2011
18/01/2011
18/03/2011
29/03/2011
17/02/2011
24/02/2011
30/05/2011
11/07/2011
18/04/2011
13/07/2011

17/06/2011

21/07/2011
24/07/2011
01/09/2011
01/09/2011
01/09/2011
13/05/2011
12/09/2011
05/10/2011
03/09/2011
04/04/2011
06/06/2011
18/01/2012

13/02/2012
24/02/2012
09/01/2012
09/04/2012

29/04/2012
29/12/2011
20/05/2012
26/06/2012
10/06/2012

04/06/2012
04/06/2012
21/09/2012
29/10/2012
12/09/2011
18/11/2012

Data

zgloszenia

szkody
07/02/2011
16/02/2011
28/02/2011
02/03/2011
21/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
31/03/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
13/07/2011

05/08/2011

09/08/2011
05/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
12/09/2011
26/09/2011
14/10/2011
14/10/2011
14/10/2011
14/10/2011
30/12/2011
25/01/2012

14/02/2012
24/02/2012
21/03/2012
11/04/2012

04/05/2012
27/06/2012
05/07/2012
10/07/2012
07/08/2012

01/09/2012
01/09/2012
22/10/2012
29/10/2012
07/11/2012
23/11/2012



owu

73
74
14
74
74
33
74
74
10
73
74
73

72

72
74
75
75
75
74
74
73
74
74
10
74

72
73
11
14

72
74
74
74
10

72
75
74
33
74
14

Biuro

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

Polisa Agent
GB16069
GB16069
141834977
GB16069
GB16069
331687829
GB16069
GB16069
NW5149
GB16069
GB16069
GB16069

GB16057

GB16058
GB16069
GB19205
GB19204
GB19205
GB16069
GB16069
GB16069
GB16069
GB16069
NW5149
GB23044

GB23042

GB23044
112937139
142938709

GB23029
GB16069
GB23044
GB23044
NWS5369

GB23044
GB23044
GB23044
333250874
GB16069
142938710

Sheet1

Rok
szkody
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2049 2011
2051 2011
2049 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2011
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
2051 2012
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Kwota
zgloszona

255.00
1 500.00
2 000.00
330.00
2 000.00
700.00
2 000.00
1 000.00
2 500.00
1 200.00
2 000.00
900.00

300.00

5000.00
5000.00
400.00
400.00
800.00
686.00
400.00
5000.00
500.00
336.23
800.00
2 000.00

1 500.00
3 000.00
500.00
700.00

1 500.00
600.43
1 700.00
1766.25
600.00

3000.00
1272.71
5000.00
1 400.00

402.96
1 000.00



Kwota
wyptacona
212.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
505.89
0.00
0.00
1 750.00
1391.13
0.00
348.09

295.20

3 559.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

686.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2200.00

674.92
2 066.82
200.00
2 047.00

7 686.18
600.43
0.00
0.00
900.00

0.00
1272.71
0.00
700.00
0.00
0.00

rezerwy

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1 000.00

Sheet1

Niekomp-
letna

kradziez
oC
AC
oC
oC
OC kom
oC
oC
NW
kradziez
oC
kradziez
ogien i innne
zd.losowe
ogien i innne
zd.losowe
oC
dewastacja
dewastacja
dewastacja
oC
oC
kradziez
oC
oC
NW
oC
ogien i innne
zd.losowe
kradziez
NW kierowcy
AC
ogien i innne
zd.losowe
oC
oC
oC
NW
ogien i innne
zd.losowe
dewastacja
oC
OC kom
oC
AC
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